2024-2025 MALDEN GRADE SCHOOL CALENDAR

August 14 Wednesday Teacher Institute Day
August 15 Thursday Teacher Institute Day
August 16 Friday First Day of Student Attendance — 8 AM — 2 PM

NOTE: SCHOOL WILL BE DISMISSED AT 2:30 PM EVERY WEDNESDAY FOR
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT AND ALIGNMENT WITH THE STATE
LEARNING GOALS

September 2 Monday Labor Day — No School
September 13 Friday School Improvement Afternoon Workshop
12:00 Noon Dismissal (No Lunch)
October 11 Friday Teacher Institute Day —~ No School for Students
October 14 Monday Columbus Day — No School
October 24 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences
12:00 Noon Dismissal (No Lunch)
October 25 Friday 12:00 Noon Dismissal (No Lunch)
November 4 Monday No School
November 5 Tuesday Election Day — No School
November 26 Tuesday 2:00 PM Thanksgiving Holiday Dismissal
November 27-29 Wed.-Fri. Thanksgiving Holiday — No School
December 20 Friday 2:00 PM Winter Vacation Holiday Dismissal
December 23 — January 3 Winter Vacation
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day — No School
February 17 Monday President’s Day — No School
February 27 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences
12:00 Noon Dismissal (No Lunch)
February 28 Friday 12:00 Noon Dismissal (No Lunch)
March 3 Monday Casimir Pulaski Day — No School
March 21 Friday School Improvement Afternoon Workshop
12:00 Noon Dismissal (No Lunch)
March 24 Monday No School
April 11 Friday 2:00 PM Spring Vacation Holiday Dismissal
Aoril 14 - 21 Spring Vacation
May 26 Monday Memorial Day — No School

May 30 Friday Teacher Institute Day — No School for Students



